Vendor

Department: Library

JANE MORGAN MEMORIAL LIBRARY
ENVISIONWARE INC

BRODART CO

RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS LLC
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS

BookPage Subscription

RFD Taggins Station Support
Guiness Book 2025

Cleaning Supplies

Copier Lease

Input Date

10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

Amount

@ hH P PP

223.20
61.95
28.96
49.96

203.10

567.17



