endor epartment: Library		Input Date	Amount	
JANE MORGAN MEMORIAL LIBRARY	BookPage Subscription	10/15/2024	\$	223.20
ENVISIONWARE INC	RFD Taggins Station Support	10/15/2024	\$	61.95
BRODART CO	Guiness Book 2025	10/15/2024	\$	28.96
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS LLC	Cleaning Supplies	10/15/2024	\$	49.96
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS	Copier Lease	10/15/2024	\$	203.10
			\$	567.17